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AR ER Church Information

G CIRR B APAIERLET (askwong@tiche.org) - FAELH

58 R 75 (pytong @ticbe.org) - FHE{EE

BXarih ik 0ld Unionville Library Community Centre

221 Main Street, Unionville, Ontario, L3R 5C4

BT b 50 Fouracre Way,

Aurora, Ontario, L4G 7W7

Zrardght: http://www.ticbc.org
HZEFHIU:  CentralDesk@tichc.org
ZERRER L : finance@tichc.org
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Toronto Immanuel Chinese Baptist Church
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Holy Communion Worship Service
2024 410 H 6 H
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Personal Sermon Notes
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Serving in Service
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Church Finance
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2024 f£9 H $7740.38
2024 F£1-9 H $58357.19
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$5369.45
$44008.16

$2370.93
$14349.03


http://www.christianstudy.com/data/hymns/text/life080.html

